
Ergebnisse 

63. Sektionsschießen 2023

Luftpistole Einzel 

Luftpistole Mannschaft 



Sektionsschießen	2023
18.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SEKTION-EINZEL	LP	DAMEN	I

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 8 Witty,	Julia
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41625963 91.1 90.8 89.3 90.9 362.1

2. 16 Tyroller,	Miriam
Kgl.priv.	FSG	Ingolstadt

41603878 84.1 82.6 74.0 72.9 313.6

3. 25 Fleischer,	Lara
Bavaria	Weichering

41627826 57.4 28.7 28.5 57.5 172.1

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	19.02.2023	um	17:40:22



Sektionsschießen	2023
18.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SEKTION-EINZEL	LP	DAMEN	III

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 18 Engels,	Beate
Blücher	Spitalhof

41621690 83.6 84.4 85.2 83.7 336.9

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	19.02.2023	um	17:40:39



Sektionsschießen	2023
18.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SEKTION-EINZEL	LP	HERREN	I

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 13 Lorenz,	Alexander
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41626860 95.1 90.9 92.9 94.0 372.9

2. 29 Brücklmeier,	Florian
Blücher	Spitalhof

416 83.5 91.6 94.8 84.6 354.5

3. 11 Maier,	Manuel
Buren	Hundszell	e.V.

41600409 88.8 86.6 90.8 87.9 354.1

4. 31 Kammerl,	Daniel
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41626595 87.5 84.9 93.7 87.9 354.0

5. 33 Fritz,	Markus
Edelweiß	Rothenturm	e.V.

41601569 85.6 88.5 88.4 86.6 349.1

6. 3 Buchenberg,	Andreas
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41625042 90.9 92.4 85.8 78.2 347.3

7. 14 Lupp,	Waldemar
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41627923 84.2 88.3 82.9 85.0 340.4

8. 24 Neukäufer,	Daniel
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41628001 76.3 85.2 86.6 84.2 332.3

9. 9 Morasch,	Bastian
Bavaria	Weichering	e.V.

41619788 73.1 78.2 89.7 89.2 330.2

10. 7 Pickl,	Michael
St.Hubertus	Niederstimm

41623859 70.4 81.2 82.7 84.8 319.1

11. 10 Reichler,	Maximilian
Buren	Hundszell	e.V.

41605468 72.4 84.9 73.2 75.0 305.5

12. 4 Rettinger,	Patrick
Kgl.priv.	FSG	Ingolstadt

41627686 86.1 73.6 72.5 66.4 298.6

13. 34 Huber,	Martin
St.Hubertus	Niederstimm

4162839 71.2 70.7 74.0 75.6 291.5

14. 26 Borrmann,	Peter
Bavaria	Weichering	e.V.

41602404 72.8 70.9 73.7 63.3 280.7
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Sektionsschießen	2023
18.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SEKTION-EINZEL	LP	HERREN	II

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 12 Kerner,	Christian
Blücher	Spitalhof

41622536 89.4 95.4 94.2 92.5 371.5

2. 19 Kufer,	Robert
Blücher	Spitalhof

41609376 94.6 92.1 83.1 85.5 355.3

3. 5 Decker,	Thomas
Edelweiß	Brunnenreuth	e.V.

41616033 89.2 87.7 82.6 88.9 348.4

4. 30 Gorski,	Thomas
Kgl.priv.	FSG	Ingolstadt

41626257 81.2 81.4 78.4 84.7 325.7

5. 6 Hammer,	Markus
Bavaria	Weichering	e.V.

41614698 84.6 69.8 78.8 76.2 309.4

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	19.02.2023	um	17:40:55



Sektionsschießen	2023
18.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SEKTION-EINZEL	LP	HERREN	III

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 28 Engels,	Andreas
Blücher	Spitalhof

41620649 96.7 93.2 94.5 92.9 377.3

2. 32 Wiesner,	Mirco
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41617616 89.1 93.9 97.5 92.7 373.2

3. 23 Ostermeier,	Georg
Edelweiß	Rothenturm	e.V.

41621977 90.9 87.6 94.2 97.0 369.7

4. 21 Wibmer,	Roland
Edelweiß	Rothenturm	e.V.

41617129 92.1 82.3 87.8 87.0 349.2

5. 22 Urbich,	Thomas
Edelweiß	Rothenturm	e.V.

41626658 72.2 71.7 70.8 70.1 284.8

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	19.02.2023	um	17:41:02



Sektionsschießen	2023
18.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SEKTION-EINZEL	LP	HERREN	IV

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 15 Sedlmayer,	Günter
SV	Blücher	Spitalhof

41616534 93.8 86.7 84.2 89.1 353.8

2. 1 Manhart,	Rudolf
Kgl.priv.	FSG	Ingolstadt

41601004 90.7 91.0 93.2 77.8 352.7

3. 2 Huber,	Horst
ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.

41625554 88.5 85.0 87.4 73.9 334.8

4. 20 Graf,	Gerhard
Bavaria	Weichering	e.V.

41610905 73.4 86.3 73.6 81.1 314.4

5. 27 Hörner,	Edmund
Edelweiß	Rothenturm	e.V.

41615645 65.9 75.2 64.4 74.2 279.7

6. 17 Steinherr,	Johann
Bavaria	Weichering	e.V.

41611003 54.7 71.1 57.0 54.2 237.0

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	19.02.2023	um	17:41:08



Sektionsschießen	2023
18.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
SEKTION-MANNSCHAFT	LP

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. SV	Blücher	Spitalhof	1 458.0 459.0 450.8 444.6 1812.4

28 Engels,	Andreas 41620649 96.7 93.2 94.5 92.9 377.3

12 Kerner,	Christian 41622536 89.4 95.4 94.2 92.5 371.5

19 Kufer,	Robert 41609376 94.6 92.1 83.1 85.5 355.3

29 Brücklmeier,	Florian 416 83.5 91.6 94.8 84.6 354.5

15 Sedlmayer,	Günter 41616534 93.8 86.7 84.2 89.1 353.8

2. ZSG	Bavaria	Unsernherrn	e.V.	1 453.7 452.9 459.2 443.7 1809.5

32 Wiesner,	Mirco 41617616 89.1 93.9 97.5 92.7 373.2

13 Lorenz,	Alexander 41626860 95.1 90.9 92.9 94.0 372.9

8 Witty,	Julia 41625963 91.1 90.8 89.3 90.9 362.1

31 Kammerl,	Daniel 41626595 87.5 84.9 93.7 87.9 354.0

3 Buchenberg,	Andreas 41625042 90.9 92.4 85.8 78.2 347.3

3. Edelweiß	Rothenturm	e.V.	1 406.7 405.3 405.6 414.9 1632.5

23 Ostermeier,	Georg 41621977 90.9 87.6 94.2 97.0 369.7

21 Wibmer,	Roland 41617129 92.1 82.3 87.8 87.0 349.2

33 Fritz,	Markus 41601569 85.6 88.5 88.4 86.6 349.1

22 Urbich,	Thomas 41626658 72.2 71.7 70.8 70.1 284.8

27 Hörner,	Edmund 41615645 65.9 75.2 64.4 74.2 279.7

4. Bavaria	Weichering	e.V.	1 358.6 376.3 372.8 364.0 1471.7

9 Morasch,	Bastian 41619788 73.1 78.2 89.7 89.2 330.2

20 Graf,	Gerhard 41610905 73.4 86.3 73.6 81.1 314.4

6 Hammer,	Markus 41614698 84.6 69.8 78.8 76.2 309.4

26 Borrmann,	Peter 41602404 72.8 70.9 73.7 63.3 280.7

17 Steinherr,	Johann 41611003 54.7 71.1 57.0 54.2 237.0

5. Kgl.priv.	FSG	Ingolstadt	1 342.1 328.6 318.1 301.8 1290.6

1 Manhart,	Rudolf 41601004 90.7 91.0 93.2 77.8 352.7

30 Gorski,	Thomas 41626257 81.2 81.4 78.4 84.7 325.7

16 Tyroller,	Miriam 41603878 84.1 82.6 74.0 72.9 313.6

4 Rettinger,	Patrick 41627686 86.1 73.6 72.5 66.4 298.6

6. Buren	Hundszell	e.V.	1 161.2 171.5 164.0 162.9 659.6

11 Maier,	Manuel 41600409 88.8 86.6 90.8 87.9 354.1

10 Reichler,	Maximilian 41605468 72.4 84.9 73.2 75.0 305.5

7. St.Hubertus	Niederstimm	1 141.6 151.9 156.7 160.4 610.6

7 Pickl,	Michael 41623859 70.4 81.2 82.7 84.8 319.1

34 Huber,	Martin 4162839 71.2 70.7 74.0 75.6 291.5



8. Edelweiß	Brunnenreuth	e.V.	1 89.2 87.7 82.6 88.9 348.4

5 Decker,	Thomas 41616033 89.2 87.7 82.6 88.9 348.4

Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 generiert	am	22.02.2023	um	14:35:37
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